Wedstrijd

Datum

Tijd
Wedstrijdleiding
Aantal deelnemers
Baanlus

CBA

Uitslagenlijst

NQ: Heino Masters 2016 cat 1, Vierbal, Strokeplay

11-06-2016

11:30

Jelle Paauw / Bram Steijn
16 van 16
Scherpenbergh 18 holes
N.V.T.

Uitslag Strokeplay dames en heren van hcp -9.9 tot en met 90.0

Volgorde Zoekcode

1 8221
2 8229
3 8224
4 8232
5 8231
6 8220
7 8230
8 8233
9 8222
10 8219
11 8223
12 8227
13 8226
14 8218
15 8225

Naam HCP
Bouwhuis (Andre) 11.3
Koning (Ronald Jan) 18.0
ter Beke (Frans) 13.7
Satink (Henry) 11.6
Willemsen (Hans) 19.9
Steijn (Bram) 15.9
Mekers (Erwin) 9.6
Paauw (Jelle) 15.6
Borgonje (Frans) 19.9
Nijboer (Tonny) 19.3
Mekers (Andre) 16.1
Koning (Henk) 21.0
Wierdsma (Arnoud) 17.1
Krot (Rob) 171
Evers (Bert) 17.9

Pl. HCP Score

9
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8

14
19
18
15
20
16
16
16
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84
84
84
84
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STB
31
30
31
29
29
26
29
28
26
28
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25
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20

Extra informatie

1st9:37.0
Ist9:41.0
Ist9:42.5
1st9:47.0
Ist9:37.5
1st9:44.0

Datum 11-06-2016

Golfvereniging De Drentsche
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